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DAY DATE TINMIE L/e/m VENUE TOPIC TEACHER
i B j_‘v___; Theory / Practical
] 08.00 am L Patho. |
Tuesday [ 02/05/23 | 109.00 am Hall LA(117) | Dr. Gupta -
1330 pm P Exp. Lab | | HIRER
Tuesday 02/05/23 | 16.30 pm (A,B) FDC -CNS§ Dr. Ankita
| Dr. Ankit
13.30 pm P Exp. Lab R || ‘
Wednesday | 03/05/23 16.30 pm (C,D) FDC -CNS D1 ?A:Anklzm
£ Dr. Ankit
- : e
13.30 pm P Exp. Lab : 1 P
Thursday | 04/05/23 | 16.30 pm (E,F) FDC -CNS Dr. Ankita -
' Dr. Ankit
09.00 am L | | il ot
Friday | 05/05/23 | 10.00 am Patho. SMR (1.15) D et B
Hall ! ' ' :
08.00 am L Patho. | Drug Dependence, Alcohol r ; ol
Saturday | 06/05/22 | 09.00 am Hall 1.20+1.21+1.22+1.23 Dz. Wagh
08.00 am L Patho. o L
Tuesday 23/05/23 | 09.00 am Hall Cholinergic Drugs (PH'1-14) DJ;KGuBtﬂ. ;
13.30 pm P Exp. Lab — ’14 i : 1: :
+ : Tavash
Tuesday | 23/05/23 | 1630pm | (A,B) CAL (PH1.13 14) Dz Jaashree
Dr. Bonde
- (P0pmy o P ExpLab H1.13 +PH1.14 s Hir
Wednesday | 24/05/23 | 16.30 pm (G,D) CAL (e o) 19 2L Jayas : cc;
y Dr. Bonde |
Svetiil IR o e CAL (PH1.13 +PH1.14) D 'J i
_ A5 . t.lJayashree
Thursday | 26/05/23 | 1630 pm | (E,F) Dr. Bonde
(9.00 am Antich 4lin . Drut o C.h hbiks
- c o ] L Patho. Anticholinergic Drugs t. Chincholkar
Friday | 26/05/23 ' 10.00 am Ll (PH1.14) & |
| = ‘ : TREEN
= 1330 pm P MCQ . Cl li lk
T\I()nd(l'\' ‘ 2()/(,5/23 16.30 pm (A,B,C) EXP. Lab CNS, ANS r. Chincnolkar
Tuesday | 30/65/23 | (8.00 am L Patho. Adrenergic Drugs (PH1.13) DrGuRta ‘ 10
R (i Hall ST
} (9.00 am . —
—\‘—_‘—*-"—1 330 pm P Exp. Lab oL, Saestin
Tuesday | 30/05/23 | 1630pm | (A,B) Prescription Writing, CCR Dr. Jayastee
B ANS DEkaas
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